40V, Low Quiescent Current, High Reliability LDO
FEATURES
 Input voltage: 4.75V~40V
 Output voltage: 1.8V~5.7V
 Output accuracy: <±2%
 Output current: 150mA (Typ.)
Up to 300mA@VIN=7V,VOUT=5V, SK6513T3A
 PSRR: 60dB @ 100Hz

Material
SOT89-3L：
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO PACAKGE TEMPERATURE TAPE & REEL
SK6513T3A-XX SOT89-3L -40 ~ +105℃ 1000/REEL
SK6513T3B-XX SOT89-3L -40 ~ +105℃
3.3V:2500/REEL
Other Voltages: 1000/REEL
SK6513S5A-XX SOT23-5L -40 ~ +105℃ 3000/REEL
SK6513S5B-XX SOT23-5L -40 ~ +105℃ 3000/REEL
____________________________________________________________________________________
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 4 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
RECOMMANDED OPERATING RANGE
SYMBOL ITEMS VALUE UNIT